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SIGN DETAILS

LEGEND AND BORDER.

RETROREFLECTIVE WHITE
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TRAFFIC FINES

DOUBLED IN

WORK ZONES

C40(Mod)<CA>

BACKGROUND WITH BLACK
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11

27B

24

787

787

LF

LF

LF

47,384

49,170

96,554TOTAL

TOTAL

46,684

46,684

TOTAL

DETAIL

NUMBER

DETAIL

NUMBER

DETAIL

NUMBER

36

36A

(RECESSED)

LF

TOTAL

5,344

7,180

DETAIL

NUMBER

PAVEMENT DELINEATION QUANTITIES

PDQ-1

1,836

4" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE

(RECESSED)

4" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE

8" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE

SQFT

"ONLY" "VEHICLES" "RUNAWAY" 

PM  45.94  TRUCK ESCAPE RAMP 434222

107

NOTES:

4" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE

2. NO RECESS WORK ON STRUCTURES AND APPROACH SLABS.

(RECESSED) (BROKEN 36-12)

(RECESSED) (BROKEN 17-7)

TOTAL
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FINISHED ROADWAY SURFACE
�" RECESS

4" TO 8"

TRAFFIC STRIPE MATERIAL

TWO-COMPONENT PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE

0.025" TWO-COMPONENT PAINT

.

.

DETAIL FOR RECESSED
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SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Q-1

PMCo

GRIND

EXISTING

CONCRETE

PAVEMENT

COLD PLANE

ASPHALT

CONCRETE

PAVEMENT

24,673

95,864

98,387

44.75 TO 45.71

45.71 TO 49.24

44.75 TO 45.71

45.71 TO 49.15

DESCRIPTION

10,860

REPLACE ASPHALT

CONCRETE SURFACING

EASTBOUND

WESTBOUND

EASTBOUND

WESTBOUND

80

80

80

80

ROUTE

(N)

Pla

Pla

Pla

Pla

98,387TOTAL

ASPHALTIC

EMULSION

(FOG SEAL COAT)

30.6 61.2

30.6 61.2

0.7

1.7

0.2

0.1

2.7

95

368

337

800

98,387

GROOVE

EXISTING

CONCRETE

PAVEMENT

10,860218,924

HMA

SHOULDER 

RUMBLE STRIP 

(CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 

GROUND-IN 

INDENTATIONS)

SQYD CYSQYD TONSTASQYD TON

(N) - NOT A SEPARATE PAY ITEM, FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

ROADWAY QUANTITITES
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